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Policy Overview 



How It Works 

 





0.00

100,000.00

200,000.00

300,000.00

400,000.00

500,000.00

600,000.00

Total Plastic Bags 



0.00

100,000.00

200,000.00

300,000.00

400,000.00

500,000.00

600,000.00

August September October November December January February March April May June July



Compliance 

 



Utilization of Levy 



Industry Response 

 

 


